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Date Start End Event Name Location
Fri 11/12/2010 6:15 pm 8:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School vs  Meet The

T-Wolves
ICHS Gym

Mon 11/22/2010 6:15 pm 8:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Westminster
Christian Tournament

Mooseheart High School

Tue 11/23/2010 6:15 pm 8:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Westminster
Christian Tournament

UNKNOWN

Fri 11/26/2010 2:00 pm 4:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Westminster
Christian Tournament

UNKNOWN

Sat 11/27/2010 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Westminster
Christian Tournament

Westminster Christian School

Fri 12/03/2010 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Paw Paw Jr/Sr
High School

Paw Paw Jr/Sr High School

Sat 12/04/2010 1:30 pm 3:30 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Amboy Shootout UNKNOWN
Fri 12/10/2010 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Rockford Christian

High School
Rockford Christian High School

Mon 12/13/2010 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Sandwich High
School

Sandwich High School

Tue 12/14/2010 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School vs  Newark High
School

ICHS Gym

Fri 12/17/2010 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School vs  Somonauk High
School

ICHS Gym

Mon 12/27/2010 12:30 pm 2:30 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Marseilles
Tournament

Amboy High School

Tue 12/28/2010 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Marseilles
Tournament

Leland High School

Wed 12/29/2010 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Marseilles
Tournament

Woodland High School

Thu 12/30/2010 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Marseilles
Tournament

St. Bede Academy

Fri 01/07/2011 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Serena High
School

Serena High School

Sat 01/08/2011 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School vs  Polo Community
High School

ICHS Gym

Fri 01/14/2011 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School vs  Hiawatha Jr/Sr
High School

ICHS Gym
ICHS Gym

Tue 01/18/2011 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Leland High School Leland High School
Sat 01/22/2011 5:45 pm 7:45 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Manny's Shootout Forreston High School
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Fri 01/28/2011 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Hinckley-Big Rock

High School
UNKNOWN

Tue 02/01/2011 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Little 10
Tournament

LaMoille High School

Thu 02/03/2011 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Varsity Boys @ LaMoille High School LaMoille High School
Fri 02/04/2011 8:00 pm 10:00 pm Basketball Varsity Boys @ LaMoille High School LaMoille High School
Sat 02/05/2011 2:30 pm 4:30 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Little 10

Tournament
UNKNOWN

Sat 02/05/2011 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Basketball Varsity Boys @ Little 10 Tournament Newark High School
Tue 02/08/2011 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Genoa-Kingston

HS
Genoa-Kingston HS

Wed 02/09/2011 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Varsity Boys @ Genoa-Kingston HS Genoa-Kingston HS
Fri 02/11/2011 7:15 pm 9:15 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School vs  LaMoille High

School
ICHS Gym

Sat 02/12/2011 6:30 pm 8:30 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School vs  Illinois Math and
Science Academy

ICHS Gym

Thu 02/17/2011 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Basketball Boys Varsity Indian Creek School at  Mooseheart High
School

Mooseheart High School
Mooseheart High School

Wed 02/23/2011 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Basketball Varsity Boys @ IHSA Regional Semi-Final Paw Paw Jr/Sr High School
Fri 02/25/2011 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Basketball Varsity Boys @ IHSA Regional Championship Amboy High School
Tue 03/01/2011 7:30 pm 9:30 pm Basketball Varsity Boys @ IHSA Sectional Semi-Final UNKNOWN
Tue 05/31/2011 9:00 am 2:00 pm Indian Creek Basketball Camp ICHS Gym
Wed 06/01/2011 9:00 am 2:00 pm Indian Creek Basketball Camp ICHS Gym
Thu 06/02/2011 9:00 am 2:00 pm Indian Creek Basketball Camp ICHS Gym
Fri 06/03/2011 9:00 am 2:00 pm Indian Creek Basketball Camp ICHS Gym


